


Model

Power Supply

SEER2
(AHRI 210/240 - 2023)

Heating at 5°F
(-15°C)

Air Flow Volume

SEER2

EER2

HSPF4

Btu/h

V,Ph,Hz

Btu/w

Btu/w

Btu/w

6500/7100

208/230V,1Ph，60Hz

22

14.5

10.8

9000/10900

208/230V,1Ph，60Hz

24

13

12.4

12000/12500

208/230V,1Ph，60Hz

23

13

10

16700/20000

208/230V,1Ph，60Hz

19.8

12.5

11.2

Rated capacity

COP

Btu/h

W/W

8000

2.0

10500

1.8

11000

1.8

16700

1.93

Net Dimension
WxDxH

WxDxH

mm 1278x335x228 1278x335x228 1278x335x228 1278x335x228

Packing
Dimension

WxDxH

WxDxH inch 52.37x13.19x22.44 52.37x13.19x22.44 52.37x13.19x22.44 52.37x13.19x22.44

Net/Gross
Weight

kg

lbs 43.87/81.35

19.9/36.9

45.19/82.89

20.5/37.6

45.19/82.89

20.5/37.6

45.19/82.89

20.5/37.6

Net Dimension
WxDxH

WxDxH

mm

inch 53.54x18.71x3.9

1360x475x99

53.54x18.71x3.9

1360x475x99

53.54x18.71x3.9

1360x475x99

53.54x18.71x3.9

1360x475x99

Packing 
Dimension

WxDxH

WxDxH

mm

inch 56.5x21.3x6.6

1435x541x165

56.5x21.3x6.6

1435x541x165

56.5x21.3x6.6

1435x541x165

56.5x21.3x6.6

1435x541x165

Net/Gross
Weight

kg

lbs 14.33/22.71

6.5/10.3

14.33/22.71

6.5/10.3

14.33/22.71

6.5/10.3

14.33/22.71

6.5/10.3

CFM 341/294/258/235 341/294/258/235 352/311/282/247 400/351/300/207

Noise Level  dB(A) 37.5/35.5/32.5 37.5/35.5/31 38.5/37/32.5 44/40.5/35

Performance

Indoor unit

Panel(Up-Down Option)

Outdoor Unit

One-Way Cassette Extreme Heat_Specification    Up to 24 SEER2

Stu�ng Quantity

Indoor Unit MCBU-06HRFN1-MV0W

MOX230-09HFN1-MW5W

MCBU-09HRFN1-MW0W

MOX330-09HFN1-MY5W

MCBU-18HRFN1-MU2W

MOX430-17HFN1-MT0W

MCBU-12HRFN1-MV0W

MOX330-12HFN1-MW5W

Turbo/Hi/Mi/Lo

H/M/L

20'/40'/40'HQ Indoor unit 64/128/128 64/128/128 64/128/128

20'/40'/40'HQ Panel 224/448/512 224/448/512 224/448/512

inch

mm

50.31x13.19x8.98 50.31x13.19x8.98 50.31x13.19x8.98 50.31x13.19x8.98

1330x335x570 1330x335x570 1330x335x570 1330x335x570

Cooling/Heating Capacity

64/128/128

224/448/512

Stu�ng Quantity

Stu�ng Quantity

Cooling/Heating Capacity

Model

Power Supply

SEER2
(AHRI 210/240 - 2023)

Heating at 5°F (-15°C)

Air Flow Volume

SEER2

EER2

HSPF4

Btu/h

V,Ph,Hz

Btu/w

Btu/w

Btu/w

9000/11000

208/230V,1Ph，60Hz

22.5

13

11.5

12000/12500

208/230V,1Ph，60Hz

22

12.6

9.8

18000/19000

208/230V,1Ph，60Hz

21.8

12.5

10.7

Rated capacity

COP

Btu/h

W/W

7700

2.34

7800

2.21

13100

2.3

Net Dimension
WxDxH mm 1278x335x228 1278x335x228 1278x335x228

Packing Dimension

WxDxH

WxDxH

WxDxH inch 52.37x13.19x22.44 52.37x13.19x22.44 52.37x13.19x22.44

Net/Gross Weight
kg

lbs 43.87/81.35

19.9/36.9

45.19/82.89

20.5/37.6

45.19/82.89

20.5/37.6

Net Dimension
WxDxH

WxDxH

mm

inch 53.54x18.71x3.9

1360x475x99

53.54x18.71x3.9

1360x475x99

53.54x18.71x3.9

1360x475x99

Packing Dimension
WxDxH

WxDxH

mm

inch 56.5x21.3x6.6

1435x541x165

56.5x21.3x6.6

1435x541x165

56.5x21.3x6.6

1435x541x165

Net/Gross Weight
kg

lbs 14.33/22.71

6.5/10.3

14.33/22.71

6.5/10.3

14.33/22.71

6.5/10.3

CFM 341/294/258/235 352/311/282/247 400/351/300/207

Noise Level  dB(A) 38/36/33 40.5/38.5/34.5 44/41/34

Performance

Indoor unit

Panel(Up-Down Option)

Outdoor Unit

One-Way Cassette Energy Star_Specification    Up to 22.5 SEER2

Stu�ng Quantity

Indoor Unit MCBU-09HRFN1-MW0W

MOX230-09HFN1-MW5W

MCBU-12HRFN1-MV0W

MOX230-12HFN1-MV5W

MCBU-18HRFN1-MU2W

MOX430-18HFN1-MU0W

Turbo/Hi/Mi/Lo

H/M/L

Stu�ng Quantity

Stu�ng Quantity

20'/40'/40'HQ Indoor unit 64/128/128 64/128/128 64/128/128

20'/40'/40'HQ Panel 224/448/512 224/448/512 224/448/512

inch

mm

50.31x13.19x8.98 50.31x13.19x8.98 50.31x13.19x8.98

1330x335x570 1330x335x570 1330x335x570


